1-3Years
2-4Years
3-5Years
4-6Years
5-7Years
6 —8 Years
7 -9 Years
8-10Years

San Tan Montessori School INC

Teacher Salary Schedule

Base
$40,320.00
$41,160.00
$42,000.00
$43,200.00
$44,400.00
$45,600.00
$46,800.00
$48,000.00

Mid
$42,120.00
$43,440.00
$44,760.00
$46,260.00
$47,760.00
$48,960.00
$50,160.00
$51,360.00

High
$43,920.00
$45,720.00
$47,520.00
$49,320.00
$51,120.00
$52,320.00
$53,520.00
$54,720.00



