San Tan Montessori School INC

Teacher Salary Schedule

	Base	Mid	High
1-3 Years	\$40,320.00	\$42,120.00	\$43,920.00
2 – 4 Years	\$41,160.00	\$43,440.00	\$45,720.00
3 – 5 Years	\$42,000.00	\$44,760.00	\$47,520.00
4 – 6 Years	\$43,200.00	\$46,260.00	\$49,320.00
5 – 7 Years	\$44,400.00	\$47,760.00	\$51,120.00
6 – 8 Years	\$45,600.00	\$48,960.00	\$52,320.00
7 – 9 Years	\$46,800.00	\$50,160.00	\$53,520.00
8 – 10 Years	\$48,000.00	\$51,360.00	\$54,720.00